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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Amina Ruksana B Sabeeda N A (MTHR) vadakkedath house, 
Mannancherry, 

Alappuzha, ponnad, 
688538, Ambalappuzha

  

2 20/01/2026 Navin P M Madhusudanan (FTHR) Pulimoottil, Kalappura, 
Aryad South, Alappuzha 

North S O, 688007, 
Ambalappuzha

  

3 20/01/2026 RISHIKESH S Shaji (FTHR) Parappalli, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

4 20/01/2026 Thomas K C Clarence Joseph (FTHR) Kandathil House, 
Kalappura, Aryad South, 

Alappuzha North, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

5 20/01/2026 SHOBHA 
GOPAKUMAR NAIR 

Sarojiniamma (MTHR) Sobhanivas, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 Vijayamma Thankappan (HSBN) Kutunkalveli, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North P O, 

688523, Cherthala

  

7 20/01/2026 ALEENA D P DON BOSCO (FTHR) Peedikaparambil, 
Omanappuzha, 

Pathirapally, Kattoor, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

8 20/01/2026 GAURI KRISHNA J JYOTHISH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

Makayiram, Karalakam 
Ward, Alappuzha/Aryad 
South, Thathampally P 

O, 688013, 
Ambalappuzha

  

9 20/01/2026 Prayag Prabhath V P (FTHR) Valavanchira, 
Karalakam Ward, 

Alappuzha/Aryad South, 
Thathampally P O, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

10 20/01/2026 Antony Jose A J Joy A j (FTHR) Azheekkal Veedu, 
Pattanakkad, 

Andhakaranzhy, 
Andhakaranzhy P O, 

688531, Cherthala

  

11 20/01/2026 Mariya Ruby Sebastian (FTHR) Karakkattu, Chethy, 
Chethy, Mararikulam 

North, 688530, Cherthala

  

12 20/01/2026 Sarath Babu Babu V S (FTHR) Thekkeveliyil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

13 20/01/2026 Thankamani Kesavan (FTHR) Varayathuchira, 
Nehrutrophy, Aryad 
South, Avalookunnu, 

688006, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

14 20/01/2026 Ephrayim Sidan Yesudasan (FTHR) Karakkattu, Chethy, 
Chethy Gd, 

Mararikulam North, 
688530, Cherthala

  

15 20/01/2026 Athul Yesudas Yesudas (FTHR) Karakkattu, Chethy, 
Chethy Gd, 

Mararikulam North, 
688530, Cherthala

  

16 20/01/2026 Anil Raju R Raju (FTHR) Thaluthara, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North P O, 

688523, Cherthala

  

17 20/01/2026 Saran Babu Babu V S (FTHR) Thekkeveliyil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

18 20/01/2026 SHINY SHAJI Suneesh S (HSBN) Kandathil, Punnamada, 
Aryad South, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

19 20/01/2026 James Albin P B Bibin C J (FTHR) Pulickal, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

20 20/01/2026 ASWATHY Ranjith (HSBN) Kannittachira, 
Punnamada, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

21 20/01/2026 RADHA Nanappan (FTHR) Attichira, Punnamada, 
Aryad South, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

22 20/01/2026 Sreejith R Nath Raveendranath P C 
(FTHR)

Puthenpurakkal, 
Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

23 20/01/2026 Adithyan S Selva Kumar (FTHR) Puthupparambu, 
N.T.Ward, Mullackal, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

24 20/01/2026 ABHIRAJ C A ASHOKAN C K (FTHR) CHENNAMKATTIL, 
NORTH ARYAD 

NETHAJI, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

NORTH ARYAD P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

25 20/01/2026 Maheswari Keaavan (FTHR) Thaikattuchira, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

26 20/01/2026 AMAL PA Ashokan (FTHR) Paliyathuchira, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Alappuzha

  

27 20/01/2026 Nimmi P S Santhosh (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

28 20/01/2026 Abhisekh Suresh Seena S (MTHR) Punnamadackal, 
N.T.Ward, Mullackal, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

29 20/01/2026 SOFI BASHEER (HSBN) FARHANS COTTAGE, 
ASRAMAM, ARYAD, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

30 20/01/2026 Desni Xavier Xavier (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Janakshemam, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

31 20/01/2026 SAJEENDRA CRUZE JUSTIN A D (FTHR) ARESSERIL HOUSE, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

32 20/01/2026 Mary Jesna Xavier Xavier (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Janakshemam, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

33 20/01/2026 Shefeek Rahman Riyasudheen (FTHR) Thekke edathinnayil, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

34 20/01/2026 Mahesh K Aniyankunj (FTHR) Sreepaadam, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

35 20/01/2026 ALAN ANTONY Antony T (FTHR) Panackal, Sasthripuram, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

36 20/01/2026 JOSE ROKS A Baby Joseph Joseph 
(FTHR)

Arackal(kalathil), 
Thathampally, Aryad 
South, Thathampally, 
688013, Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

37 20/01/2026 AMINA AFSAL AFSAL MUHAMMED 
YOOSEF (FTHR)

SAFIYA MANZIL 
KANAVALLICHIRA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

38 20/01/2026 Mary merin Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Mararikulam, 

Mararikulam North, 
Mararikulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

39 20/01/2026 NIYAS B U BASHEER (FTHR) FARHANS COTTAGE, 
ASRAMAM, ARYAD, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

40 20/01/2026 ARJUN L LAIJU D (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, SOUTH 
ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

41 20/01/2026 SAI KRISHNAN S Sanal (FTHR) Thaiparambu, 
Kanjiramchira, 

Alappuzha, 
Kanjiramchira PO, 

688007, Ambalappuzha

  

42 20/01/2026 ATHIRA ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR (FTHR) APPOORUVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

43 20/01/2026 MANJU N DINESH M (FTHR) Pallathu Parambu, 
Sanathanam Ward, 

Mullakkal, Alappuzha 
Head P O, 688001, 

Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

44 20/01/2026 Babu V K Maheswari (WIFE) Valaseril, Poonthoppu, 
Aryad South, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

45 20/01/2026 NISHAD B BASHEER U (FTHR) FARHANS COTTAGE, 
ASRAMAM, ARYAD, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

46 20/01/2026 FAHAD H MUMTHAS K P 
(MTHR)

KOLLASSERI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

47 20/01/2026 Shanu Shajahan Sinera (MTHR) Palliveedu, Canal Ward, 
Aryad South, Alappuzha 

North, 688007, 
Ambalappuzha

  

48 20/01/2026 A P XAVIER PAILY (FTHR) ATTIPPETTY, 
THUMPOLI WARD, 

THUMPOLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

49 20/01/2026 GRACY JOSEPH (HSBN) ARATTUKULANGARA, 
THUMPOLY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THUMPOLY P O, 

688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

50 20/01/2026 GLINWIN K C Charly (FTHR) Karakkattu Chethy P O, 
Mararikkulam North P 

O Chethy Gd, 
Mararikkulam, Chethy P 

O, 688530, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

51 20/01/2026 BILAL N A SABEEENA V S 
(WIFE)

KUNNEL VELI, 
MANNANCHERY, 

PONNAD, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

52 20/01/2026 SMITHA S GIREESH BABU 
(HSBN)

ANJILIPARAMBIL, 
MANGALAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

53 20/01/2026 K 
RAGHURAJAPILLAY 

THIRAMIYAR PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
CHAITHANYA 

NAGAR NUMBER 53, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

54 20/01/2026 SREEHARI R SREEKALA R (MTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
PONNARAMTHOTTAM, 

MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690101, MAVELIKARA

  

55 20/01/2026 AMINA NAZAR NAZAR (FTHR) PONNAMPADICKAL, 
MULLATHU WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

56 20/01/2026 ATHUL JOHNKUTTY JOHNKUTTY (FTHR) KUNNEL HOUSE, 
CHETTIKADU, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY P 

O, 688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

57 20/01/2026 M SANTHAKUMARI 
DEVI 

RAGHURAJAPILLAI 
(HSBN)

KANDATHIL, 
CHATHANYA 

NAGAR NUMBER 53, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

58 20/01/2026 Hamsath Basheer (HSBN) Aamina Manzil, Canal 
Ward, Aryad South, 
Alappuzha North, 

688007, Ambalappuzha

  

59 20/01/2026 Arjun Suresh Seena S (MTHR) Punnamadakkal, 
N.T.Ward, Mullackal, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

60 20/01/2026 ADWAITH RAHUL RAHUL R GOPI 
(FTHR)

MUTHAYIL 
MELUTHETHIL, 

PENNUKKARA, ALA, 
ALA, 689520, 

CHENGANNUR

  

61 20/01/2026 SHABEER KHAN NISA (WIFE) PUTHENCHIRA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PALLATHURUTHY, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 
Pazhaveedu P O, 

688009, ambalappuzha

  

62 20/01/2026 Muhammed Rayyan Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 13/43,Asarethukizhakkathil, 
Thekkemuri, 
Vallikunnam, 

Vallikunnam, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

63 20/01/2026 VISHAL M Moncilal M (FTHR) Pashnambalam, 
Sasthripuram, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

64 20/01/2026 TANSALMON R RAJA A (FTHR) POORAKULATHIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

65 20/01/2026 ALINA MARIYAM 
MONCY

MONCY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MONCY BHAVAN, 
ALA, ALA, ALA, 

689520, 
CHENGANNUR

  

66 20/01/2026 Devika S Sajeev (FTHR) Kodiveedu Purayidom, 
Canal Ward, Aryad 

South, Alappuzha North, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

67 20/01/2026 Devayani p Anilkumar kp (FTHR) Lakshmi sadanam, 
Thondangulangara ward, 

alappuzha, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

68 20/01/2026 Anitha P S Thomas (HSBN) Nirakkasseri, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

69 20/01/2026 RINSHA MOL K SHIHABMON A 
(HSBN)

MULLATHUVALAPPU, 
MULLATH VALAPU 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADI P O, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

70 20/01/2026 V S SURAJ KUMAR SUGUNANANDAN V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVELIL, ZILLA 
COURT WARD, 
MULLAKKAL, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

71 20/01/2026 Athulya Babu Rajesh (HSBN) Thaiparambil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

72 20/01/2026 AFEEF RAHMAN DA Abdul Khadar (FTHR) Darul falah, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Alappuzha

  

73 20/01/2026 RAJENDRA BABU K KUMARAN (FTHR) 22/331 B 
MADATHIKKADU, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

74 20/01/2026 AMBADI S Subi B (FTHR) Nadumuttam, 
Sasthripuram, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

75 20/01/2026 JESI THANGAPANDIAN 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL 
PARAMBIL, 

PUNNAMADA 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKKUNNU P 

O, 688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

76 20/01/2026 RAJA A AZIZ (FTHR) POORAKULATHIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

77 20/01/2026 Jisnamol H Habeeb (FTHR) Kattungal Purayidam, 
Kalappura, Aryad South, 

Alappuzha North, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

78 20/01/2026 NIRANJANA J Jalendra Kumar K T 
(FTHR)

Vadakke 
Kochuparambu, 

Asramam Ward, Kalath, 
Aryad South, 

Avalookunnu P O, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

79 20/01/2026 SANEESH S SANAKAN (FTHR) 385 C 
VELIMPARAMBU, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

80 20/01/2026 ABISHEK BABU Prasannababu (FTHR) Kelamparamb, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

81 20/01/2026 Seenai Joseph Thomas (HSBN) Kurisinkal, Poomkavu, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalapuzha

  

82 20/01/2026 Nancy Augustine Augustine (FTHR) Panykkal Purackal, 
Canal Ward, Aryad 

South, Alappuzha North, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

83 20/01/2026 ANISHA M P SREEMON V J (HSBN) VAZHOOTHARA, 
KUMARANKARY, 

VELIYANAD, 
KUMARANKARY, 

686103, ALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

84 20/01/2026 SUDHI MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) 195/B, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

85 20/01/2026 T S 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

SANKARAN (FTHR) THUNDATHIL, 
KARALAKAM 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

86 20/01/2026 ALANA MARIYA 
THOMAS

THOMAS K J (FTHR) KARUKAPARAMBIL, 
KANICHUKULANGARA, 

CHERTHALA, 
KANICHUKULANGARA, 
688582, CHERTHALA

  

87 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN V V Vinod V V (FTHR) Veliyil, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

88 20/01/2026 Jihas Habeeb (FTHR) Kattungal Purayidam, 
Kalappura, Aryad South, 

Alappuzha North, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

89 20/01/2026 VIDHU RAJ R K RAJENDRA BABU 
(FTHR)

22/331 B 
MADATHIKKADU, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

90 20/01/2026 RUKZANA JAFIA Boban (FTHR) Kakkariyil, Kattoor, 
Kalavoor, Kattoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

91 20/01/2026 GOVINDAN KUTTY 
NAYAR K 

T N KARUNAKARAN 
NAYAR (FTHR)

SREE KARUNA, 
THONDANKULANGARA, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

92 20/01/2026 SONIYA P BABU AMBILY V G (MTHR) POLLAYIL HOUSE, 
POOMKAVU, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

93 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S Sasi S (FTHR) Korandisseril, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

94 20/01/2026 Chandrasekharan Pillai B Hymavathi Pilla 
(MTHR)

5/117, Thengumpallil, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 690527, 
Karthikappally

  

95 20/01/2026 Shanty Emerson Emerson (FTHR) Veliyil House, Canal 
Ward, Aryad South, 
Alappuzha North, 

688007, Ambalappuzha

  

96 20/01/2026 SUBHA S ARUN S (HSBN) KANDATHIL VEEDU, 
SOUTHARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

97 20/01/2026 MUMTHAZ HARIS MUHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

98 20/01/2026 SHAMEER JAMAL (FTHR) PONGASSERIVELI, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

99 20/01/2026 Aiswarya p nirmala b (MTHR) 625-A, thaiveedu 
thondankulaghara, aryad 

south Village, 
avalookunnu, 688006, 

ambalappuzha

  

100 20/01/2026 Sainaba Sinitha (OTHR) 47, Neicherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

101 20/01/2026 Anoop Sadasivan Sadasivan (FTHR) Veluthedathu Parambil, 
Punnamda, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

102 20/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA A ASHARAF PS (FTHR) Kundathil Veedu, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

103 20/01/2026 Renny V L Kuttappan (FTHR) Veliyil, Pollethai, 
Kalavoor, Pollethai, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

104 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI S SANTHOSH V (FTHR) KALATHIL VEEDU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

105 20/01/2026 ATHULYA SURESH JAYANTHI S (MTHR) PARAKKATTUPADEETTATHIL, 
CHERUMUKHA, 
NOORANADU, 

IRANIKUDY, 690558, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

106 20/01/2026 AKSHY S SAJI (FTHR) Kuruppamveedu, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Alappuzha

  

107 20/01/2026 BIJINI VARGHESE BIPIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

48/536 , KATTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

MULLACKAL, 
ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 

P O, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

108 20/01/2026 VINUPRATHEESH P P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

PADAKULANGARAVELI, 
KANICHUKULANGARA 

P O, 
MARARIKKULAM 

NORTH, 
KANICHUKULANGARA 

P O, 688582, 
CHERTHALA

  

109 20/01/2026 LATHIKA L MANOJ (HSBN) 195/B, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

110 20/01/2026 AFRINA A A M Anvas (FTHR) Amaan Villa, Asramam 
Ward, Aryad South, 
Avalookunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalappuzha

  

111 20/01/2026 YASINA N NISSAR P A (FTHR) NADUVATHEZHATHU 
KOCHUPUTHUVEETTIL, 

PONNAD, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

112 20/01/2026 SOJA P BABU Ambily V G (MTHR) Pollayil House, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

113 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

SAJI (FTHR) ANJU MANZIL, 
ALISSERY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

114 20/01/2026 Anshika S Lal Shajilal S (FTHR) Shaji Nivas, chettichira 
Jn, Mararikkulam North, 
S N Puram P O, 688582, 

Cherthala

  

115 20/01/2026 SANDRA V R Renny V L (FTHR) Veliyil, Pollethai, 
Kalavoor, Pollethai, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

116 20/01/2026 Anumol P M Anoop Sadasivan 
(HSBN)

Veluthedathu Parambil, 
Punnamada, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

117 20/01/2026 RAJESH UNNITHAN 
B 

BALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

NJARACKATTU 
THOPPIL, 

DESATHINAKAM 
PERUNGALA P O, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PERUNGALA, 690559, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

118 20/01/2026 Mona J Padua Thomas (HSBN) Kadappurathuthayil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

119 20/01/2026 MUMTHAZ KABEER (HSBN) KALLELI 
PURAYIDAM, 
POOMTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

120 20/01/2026 VISHNU T U Udayan T P (FTHR) Theruvil, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

121 20/01/2026 ADARSH K 
BENADICT 

BENADICT K J (FTHR) KADAVUNKAL, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

KANJIRAMCHIRA P 
O, 688007, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

122 20/01/2026 RISHIKESH S SUNIL KUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

KOONAMMODIYIL, 
ALA, ALA, ALA, 

689520, 
CHENGANNUR

  

123 20/01/2026 KOCHURANI P J BOBAN (HSBN) VELIYIL VEEDU, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

124 20/01/2026 SANGEETHKRISHNAN 
K S 

Ajayan (OTHR) Koottapanackal, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

125 20/01/2026 AMEGHA SANTHOSH MANU MANOJ 
(HSBN)

195/B, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

126 20/01/2026 Nobin Issac Godwin (FTHR) Binu Cottage, Canal 
Ward, Aryad South, 
Alappuzha North, 

688007, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

127 20/01/2026 BIPIN JOSEPH JOSEPH FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

48/536 , KATTUNKAL 
KOTHUPARAMBU, 

MULLACKAL 
VILLAGE, 

ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 
P O, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

128 20/01/2026 Kiran Chandran Ambily S (MTHR) Miyathukovilakam, 
Kottamkulangara, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

129 20/01/2026 NOUFIYA M NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL 
KOLLAMPARAMBU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

130 20/01/2026 MITHUN SHAJI SULTHANA MITHUN 
(WIFE)

ANJILIPARAMBIL, 
SEA VIEW WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA BAZAR 

P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

131 20/01/2026 Jancy Mathew Renny V L (HSBN) Veliyil, Pollethai, 
Kalavoor, Pollethai, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

132 20/01/2026 johnson paul joseph paul (FTHR) THAYIL HOUSE, 
THUMPOLY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

133 20/01/2026 Manju Baby Richard Ribero (HSBN) Parappally, 
Avalukkunnu P O, 
Aikyabharatham, 

Avalookkunnu P O, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

134 20/01/2026 APSARA S RENJITH T (HSBN) RENJU BHAVANAM, 
CHERUMUKHA, 
NOORANADU, 

IRANIKUDY, 690558, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

135 20/01/2026 V A BOBAN ANTONY (FTHR) VELIYIL VEEDU, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

136 20/01/2026 MEERA MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) 195/B, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

137 20/01/2026 PRIYA REETA Antony Georgekutty (HSBN) THEVERIKALAM, 
Asramam Ward, Aryad 
South, Avalookkunmu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

138 20/01/2026 Beena Laila (MTHR) 486, Kandanadu, Aryad 
South, Avalukkunnu, 

688006, Ambalappuzha

  

139 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFYAN A

Abdulkhader Kunju 
(FTHR)

SHAMLA MANZIL 
MANAPARAMBU, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

140 20/01/2026 FAHAD MUBEEN SAJI (FTHR) ANJU MANZIL, 
ALISSERY WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

141 20/01/2026 VIVEK 
UDAYAKUMAR 

VIVEK 
UDAYAKUMAR

Purushan Purushan 
(OTHR)

Veliyil,Kalavoor, 
Valavanad, 

Mannanchery, Kalavoor, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

142 20/01/2026 SAJID SIDHIQ SIDHIQ (FTHR) 019/171 
KODIYANTHAT, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

143 20/01/2026 SOUDABEEVI MUHAMMADKUNJU 
(HSBN)

APPOORUVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

144 20/01/2026 AmarShahid S Noorjahan (MTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
zakariya ward,Bazar, 

zakariya Bazar, 
Alappuzha West, Bazar, 
688012, Ambalappuzha

  

145 20/01/2026 SINCY P PRAKASH OUSEPH MICHAEL 
(HSBN)

CARMEL VILLA, 
THUMPOLY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THUMPOLY P O, 
688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

146 20/01/2026 JOSEPH FRANCIS FRANCIS C A (FTHR) 48/536 , KATTUNKAL 
KOTHUPARAMBU, 

MULLAKKAL 
VILLAGE, 

ALAPPUZHA, HEAD  
P O, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

147 20/01/2026 UMAIRA L AJAS (HSBN) KUNNEL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

148 20/01/2026 JUMAILATH A ALBDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

MANNARAPPALLY, 
MANNANCHERRY P 

O, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

149 20/01/2026 ALAN BABU BABU P T (FTHR) PANGATTPADINJARE 
CHERUVIL, ALA, 
ALA, ALA, 689520, 

CHENGANNUR

  

150 20/01/2026 NOBIN JOSEPH V A BOBAN (FTHR) VELIYIL HOUSE, 
POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

151 20/01/2026 Manoharan V N Narayanan V N (FTHR) 476, Khadhi Road, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

152 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN U 

UVAIS N M (FTHR) NAICHERICHIRAYIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

153 20/01/2026 Remya T R Madhu (HSBN) Mappilasseril, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikkulam, 
Kanichukulangara, 
688582, Cherthala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

154 20/01/2026 Muhas Hussain (FTHR) Kattukal Puriyadam, 
Vazicherry, Alappuzha, 
Alappuzha Head Post, 
688001, Ambalappuzha

  

155 20/01/2026 TESSY JOSEPH JOSEPH FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

48/536 , KATTUNGAL, 
CHATHANADU, 

ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 
P O, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

156 20/01/2026 ANEESH SIYAD SIYAD (FTHR) KOTHUPARAMBIL, 
SANATHANAM 

WARD, 
CHATHANADU, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

157 20/01/2026 RAVINDRAN K Kalesh D (OTHR) Sreebhadram, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

158 20/01/2026 MUMTHAS M SHAJAHAN E (HSBN) NAVAB 
MANZIL,NADUVILEPARAMBIL, 

KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

159 20/01/2026 BIJI N G RAJENDRAN (HSBN) KALATHINTE 
MELETHIL, 
PULIMEL, 

NOORANAD, 
PATTOOR P O, 

690529, 
MAVELIKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

160 20/01/2026 SHIFANA S SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

SHAMLA MANZIL 
MANAPARAMBU, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

161 20/01/2026 Ebin Xavier Anitha N C (WIFE) Palliparambil, 
Thumpoly, Alappuzha, 

Thumpoly, 688008, 
Ambalappuzha

  

162 20/01/2026 PONNAMMA S K Kalesh D (OTHR) Sreebhadram, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

163 20/01/2026 Ananthu T S Sajimon M (FTHR) Thottuchira, Kalavoor, 
Mannanchery, Kalavoor, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

164 20/01/2026 Saranya Raju Shanimon (HSBN) Mappilasseri, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara, 
688582, Cherthala

  

165 20/01/2026 Nesrin Nazeer Nazeer (FTHR) M K Manzil, Asramam, 
Alappuzha, 

Avalookkunnu P O, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

166 20/01/2026 NAJISHA N NIZAR A (FTHR) 06/401, BADUSHA 
MANZIL, 

MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

167 20/01/2026 KABEER H HAMSA (FTHR) AMBANAKULANGARA 
VELIYIL, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

168 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN DINESAN (FTHR) 474 A THYVELI, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

169 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
NAVAROJI 

PURAYIDOM, 
LAJANATH WARD, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

170 20/01/2026 SANGEETH SOMAN SOMAN (FTHR) AMRUTH SARAS, 
POLLETHAI, 
KALAVOOR, 

POLLETHAI, 688522, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

171 20/01/2026 ANUPAMA RAJ P PREMRAJ B (FTHR) KANDATHIL, 
SOUTHARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

172 20/01/2026 Ansana Fathima S Meharuban (MTHR) Thoufeeq Manzil, 
Rodumukku East, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

173 20/01/2026 Aby Joseph Sibi Joseph (FTHR) Thaikoottathil, 
Chettikadu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

174 20/01/2026 ZEHRA FATHIMA RAFEEK T S (FTHR) AMEENA MANZL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

175 20/01/2026 Alan Shaji Joyes (MTHR) Challiyil, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

176 20/01/2026 ASHNA V A ASHARAF (FTHR) VELIYI HOUSE, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

177 20/01/2026 SAGEER P A ABDUKUNJU (FTHR) CHEMMARAPPALLIL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

178 20/01/2026 SAFNA MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

MUHAMMED 
HASHIM (FTHR)

THOROSSERIYL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

179 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THALIB 

THAHA M (FTHR) THAJU MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

180 20/01/2026 Vijayamma Valsala (OTHR) Idathara, Varakadi, 
Mararikulam North, S N 

Puram, 688582, 
Cherthala

  

181 20/01/2026 Rosamma Joseph Siju Joseph (HSBN) Thayil House, Asramam 
Ward, Aryad South, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

182 20/01/2026 Justina T S Sibi Joseph (HSBN) Thaikoottathil, 
Chettikadu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

183 20/01/2026 GEORGE P.S Lissy (WIFE) Paraecattil, Thumpoly, 
Aryad Douth, 

Thumpoly, 688008, 
Ambalappuzha

  

184 20/01/2026 VICTOR M DCRUZ MORRIS DCRUZ 
(FTHR)

Sinu dale, 
Thondankulangara, 

Alappuzha, 
Avalookunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalapuzha

  

185 20/01/2026 REJILEKHA V R SAJI (HSBN) Paliyathchira, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Alappuzha

  

186 20/01/2026 FARHANA S SHAJI (FTHR) THEKKE ALUNKAL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

187 20/01/2026 LEELAMMA T PRINCE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

146 PULICKAL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

188 20/01/2026 MEHRUNNISA K B BADUSHA K K (FTHR) KAITHOTH HOUSE, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY P O, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

189 20/01/2026 SHIBU EBRAHIM EBRAHIM (FTHR) SHAJI MANZIL, 
POONTHOPPU 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

190 20/01/2026 HASNA SAVAD SAVAD (FTHR) HASNAMANZIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

191 20/01/2026 PRANAV M 
PANICKER

MURALI G (FTHR) NADUVILAKUTTU, 
CHERTHALA, 
CJERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
CHERTHALA

  

192 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA A HAMEED (HSBN) ARAYANPARAMBU, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU  P 

O, 688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

193 20/01/2026 Sreelekshmi L Latha (MTHR) Cheeramkuzhi, 
Varakadi, Mararikulam 

North, S L Puram, 
688523, Cherthala

  

194 20/01/2026 SAJI BASHEER (FTHR) FENS HOUSE, 
VALIYAKULAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

195 20/01/2026 MUHSINA S SHAJI A (FTHR) THEKKE ALUNKAL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

196 20/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
MICHEAL 

MICHEAL (HSBN) 146 PULICKAL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

197 20/01/2026 DHANYA C S VINOD (HSBN) Nikarthil, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Alappuzha

  

198 20/01/2026 MALU K M MADHU K M (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL, 
SARVODAYAPURAM, 

KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR P O, 

688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

199 20/01/2026 NIDHIN PAUL PAUL XAVIER (FTHR) PADATHU 
VALIYAVEEDU, 

THUMPOLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

200 20/01/2026 KHADHEEJA 
SHAMSUDEEN 

SHAMSUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

THUNDATHIL, 
ERUVA, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

201 20/01/2026 AMEER N NIZAR A (FTHR) NJARAKULANGARA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMABALAPPUZHA

  

202 20/01/2026 RAHUL RAJEEV RAJEEV 
BALAKRISHNAN  

(FTHR)

8/536, NETHAJI, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

203 20/01/2026 PREETHU PRADEEP PRIYA PRADEEP 
(MTHR)

VELIYIL VEEDU, 
PATHIRAPALLY, 
PATHIRAPALLY, 

PATHIRAPALLY P O, 
688521, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

204 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIKH A 

AMEER A (FTHR) ASHIQUE MANZIL 
ARAYANPARAMBU, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

205 20/01/2026 Jaison Alexander 
Fernadez

Alexander Fernandez 
(FTHR)

Chakalackal House, 
Kalappura, Aryad South, 

Alappuzha North S O, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

206 20/01/2026 SHIFAS S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) THEKKE ALUNKAL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

207 20/01/2026 JUDITH T M Jacob Antony (HSBN) Chirayil, Omanappuzha, 
Pathirapally, Kattoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

208 20/01/2026 SHAJAHAN E EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAVAB 
MANZIL,NADUVILEPARAMBIL, 

KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

209 20/01/2026 ALIYA A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KATTUNKAL, 
AMBANAKULANGARA, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

210 20/01/2026 JAMEELA KOCHU MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

NADUVILEZHATH, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  

211 20/01/2026 SURYADEV K S SUNIL (FTHR) KANATHIRIKKAL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

688531, CHERTHALA

  

212 20/01/2026 MAJEED KHAN M B MOHAMMED KHAN 
(FTHR)

BANGLAW 
PARAMBU, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

213 20/01/2026 Justin Thomas Jasmine (MTHR) Valiyaveettil, Chettikad, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

214 20/01/2026 Suryamol K M Deepuraj (HSBN) Neithali, South Aryad, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalukunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

215 20/01/2026 Preethi U Unnikrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Varakadichira, 
Varakadi, Mararikulam 

North, S L Puram, 
688523, Cherthala

  

216 20/01/2026 REJI JOSEPH james joseph (FTHR) POLLAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUKAYIL WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

217 20/01/2026 K Sreekumar Sheri P S (WIFE) Vadakke Parampil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

218 20/01/2026 FAISAL LATHEEF ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

LAILA MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

219 20/01/2026 Kavitha T S Purushan (FTHR) Pannuveliveli, Kalavoor 
P O, Kalavoor, 

Kalavoor, 688522, 
Mararikkulam

  

220 20/01/2026 Nihala Fathima Faseena (MTHR) 571, Neisheril, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalppuzha

  

221 20/01/2026 Sree Kumar V Velayudhan T K (FTHR) Chittuvelikkakam, South 
Aryad, Alappuzha, 

Avalukkunnu, 688006, 
Alappuzha

  

222 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
S A

SHAJAHAN A E 
(FTHR)

THEKKE ALUNKAL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

223 20/01/2026 Althaf Ansar Ansar (FTHR) Thaiparambu, Canal 
Ward, Aryad South, 
Alappuzha North, 

688007, Ambalappuzha

  

224 20/01/2026 DIVYA RAJ USHA (MTHR) PALANILKUNNA 
PARAMPIL, 

PERINGALA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

PERINGALA, 689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

225 20/01/2026 AISHA JALAL ABDUL JALAL (FTHR) 544, AISHA MANZIL, 
NAVAROJI 

PURAYIDOM, 
ALAPPUZHA BAZAR, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

226 20/01/2026 MUJEEB A ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

ALFAS, VATTAYAL 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

227 20/01/2026 Sreeja T D Shibu (HSBN) Ananthabhavanam, 
Thirumala, Mullakkal, I 

B, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

228 20/01/2026 NISHAMOL S ABDUL RASHEED 
(OTHR)

KUNNAPPALLY 
VEED, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

229 20/01/2026 Sahal Salim Bini Salim (MTHR) Vadiyil House, 
Mangalam ward, 

Alappuzha, 
Kanjiramchira, 688007, 

Alappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 REHAN ANTONY ANTONY P A (FTHR) POONTHRASSERIL, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

231 20/01/2026 Aswin Ashokan Ashokan (MTHR) Kandathil, 
Kanjiramchira, Aryad 

South, Alappuzha, 
688007, Ambalappuzha 

Taluk

  

232 20/01/2026 BINDHYA NIZAR NIZAR MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIVELIKKAKAM, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

233 20/01/2026 anju mathew thomas alexander 
(HSBN)

46/562A 
VALAYAMTHARA, 

POWER HOUSE 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

234 20/01/2026 HAMSABEEVI KAMALBASHA 
(HSBN)

SHAMANSIL, 
MULLATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

235 20/01/2026 Ronald Rocha Celine (MTHR) Valayil, Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 Priya Elizabeth Francis M A (FTHR) Mechery House, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

237 20/01/2026 Anjumol A M Michael A O (FTHR) Arakkal House, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

238 20/01/2026 BABY THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
THATHAMPALLY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

239 20/01/2026 CHINJU SAJU SAJU P G (FTHR) PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDAM, SEA 

VIEW WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, BAZAR P O, 

688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

240 20/01/2026 SUGANTHY AMRUTHLAL (HSBN) PUTHANPARAMBU, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

241 20/01/2026 Muhammad Ali Faseena (MTHR) 571, Neishery, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

242 20/01/2026 Adhil Sait A Abdulla Sait (FTHR) Alikunju Purayidam, 
Alissery ward, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha, 
688001, Alappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

243 20/01/2026 NANDU 
SWAMINATHAN 

SWAMINATHAN K P 
(FTHR)

11 , NEELIKAD, 
CHATTANAD , 
SANATHANAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 

ALAPPUZHA

  

244 20/01/2026 SANTHI S UMESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KATTUNKAL, 
BHAVANA JN, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

245 20/01/2026 Namritha S Sudheer (FTHR) Vallikettungal, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

246 20/01/2026 Sabin Salim Bini Salim (MTHR) Vadiyil House, 
Mangalam, Alappuzha, 
Kanjiramchira, 688007, 

Alappuzha

  

247 20/01/2026 SUHAIL K KOCHUMON (FTHR) 91, 
DEVASWOMPURAYIDOM, 

CIVIL STATION 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA 

BAZAR, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

248 20/01/2026 THRESIAMMA BABY BABY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

THATHAMPALLY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

ALAPPUZHA

  

249 20/01/2026 RIYA THOTTUNGAL KUNJUMON R (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

250 20/01/2026 Athulya Reji rejimon (FTHR) Puthuval 
(kadeparambu), 

Pathirappally P O, East 
of Poomkavu Junction, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

251 20/01/2026 SHEEBAMOL KUNJUMON (HSBN) VELUTHEDATHU, 
MANNANCHERY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

252 20/01/2026 LIZZY ANTONY ALOYSIOUS 
DOMINIC (HSBN)

ETTUNGAL HOUSE, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

253 20/01/2026 AALIYA A NAHAS N (HSBN) NAHAS MANZIL, 
ALIKKUNJU 

PURAYIDOM, 
VALIYAKULAM, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

254 20/01/2026 NISA NAVAS K S (HSBN) LATHEENPALLY 
PURAYIDAM, ST 
JOSEPH STREET 

VAZHICHERI, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 

ALAPPUZHA H O, 
688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

255 20/01/2026 Sujithkumar P S Ramani (MTHR) Panniveliveli, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Mararikkulam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

256 20/01/2026 AFNAN AAJEEB AAJEEB RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VALUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CIVILSTATION 
WARD, WEST 

VILLAGE, 
ALAPPUZHA H P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

257 20/01/2026 Anitta T Byju Byju (FTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

258 20/01/2026 MARTIN SINOBY SINOBY T R (FTHR) THEKKETHAYYIL, 
THUMPOLY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

259 20/01/2026 Francis M A Mariyamma (WIFE) Mechery House, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

260 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

THODIYIL PUTHAN 
VEEDU,PALLIPPARAMBIL, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

261 20/01/2026 JOHN FERNANDEZ NELSON 
FERNANDEZ (FTHR)

THADICKAL, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

262 20/01/2026 A YOONISKUTTY ABDULLAKUNJU 
(FTHR)

16/478/B BUSHRA 
MANZIL, NETAJI  
KARUKATHARA, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

NORTH ARYAD P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

263 20/01/2026 RAMADEVI P RAJENDRAN (HSBN) VAZHUTHUVELI, 
SARIGA, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
ARYAD NORTH, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

264 20/01/2026 RAIZAL RANEES RANEES (FTHR) SUBARKKAM, 
SHAASTRIPURAM, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPZUHA

  

265 20/01/2026 PRAVEEN JAMES JAMES M (FTHR) 816, Pathirappally, 
Alappuzha, Pathirapally, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

266 20/01/2026 Hashmina H Hansraj A (FTHR) 01/440 B, Amina 
Manzil, Komalapuram, 
South Aryad, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

267 20/01/2026 NAVYA LAIJU LAIJU D (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, SOUTH 
ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

268 20/01/2026 VIJAYA LEKSHMI S MEENAKSHY (OTHR) MULLATHU 
VALAPPU, 

MULLATHU WARD, 
THIIRUVAMPADY 

WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

269 20/01/2026 ATTA A A ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PADINJARE 
KOOTTUNKAL, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

270 20/01/2026 ALAN ALOYSIOUS ALOYSIOUS 
DOMINIC (FTHR)

ETTUNGAL HOUSE, 
ASRAMAM WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

271 20/01/2026 Soumya Babu Dileep (HSBN) Korath, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

272 20/01/2026 RASHID LAILA (WIFE) ILLATHUVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

273 20/01/2026 Joseph Lonan 
Chemmoth 

Lonan George (FTHR) Valiyathayil House, 
Karalakam Ward, 

Alappuzha/Aryad South, 
Thathampalky P O, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

274 20/01/2026 SINOBY T R T L REYNOLDS 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHAYYIL, 
THUMPOLY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

275 20/01/2026 NAZARUDHEEN N NAVAB H (FTHR) EDATHINNAYIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

276 20/01/2026 VAHEEDA MANSOOR K A 
(HSBN)

11/550, 
KAITHAKULANGARAVELI, 

SOUTH ARYAD, 
AVALOOKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

277 20/01/2026 SAJANA BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) 1/324, 
PUTHANPURACKAL, 

CHENNAVELI, 
MARARIKULAM, 

688530, CHERTHALA

  

278 20/01/2026 VISAK VISWAM AMBIKA J (MTHR) CHEMPELIL HOUSE, 
CHATHANAD, 

MULLAKKAL, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 688001, 

Ambalappuzha

  

279 20/01/2026 Sharon Joseph Joseph T A (FTHR) Arackal House, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

280 20/01/2026 AMBILI K U LAIJU D (HSBN) NIKARTHIL, SOUTH 
ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

281 20/01/2026 JUBY GEORGE VARGHESE GEORGE 
(FTHR)

627 , PATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

SANATHANAM 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA H O, 
688001, ALAPPUZHA

  

282 20/01/2026 SURYA KEERTHANA 
B 

BINU K (FTHR) CHAPRAVELIYIL, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

283 20/01/2026 AUSTIN SINOBY SINOBY T R (FTHR) THEKKETHAYYIL, 
THUMPOLY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

284 20/01/2026 MYDHILY N J Jayaraj N M (FTHR) Nilamnikarthil, 
Punnamada, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

285 20/01/2026 THANZEER N NAVAS (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

286 20/01/2026 JAYASHREE VIJESH VIJESH VIJAYANATH 
(HSBN)

VRINDAVANAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

287 20/01/2026 Mariyamma Francis M A (HSBN) Mechery House, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

288 20/01/2026 MATHEW A C A T CLEETUS (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
THUMPOLY WARD, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

289 20/01/2026 SINDHUMOL Edward (OTHR) Santhi nivas, 
Puthanchantha, 

thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
688532, cherthala

  

290 20/01/2026 REENA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (HSBN) KARUKAYIL, 
KALATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

291 20/01/2026 GIRIDHAR 
BINUKUMAR

BINUKUMAR N T 
(FTHR)

NALLUMADATHIL, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

292 20/01/2026 JANCY VARGHESE XAVIER JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PATHIL CHIRA, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

293 20/01/2026 BILAL A RAHMAN E A (FTHR) KARICHAPARAMBIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

294 20/01/2026 Sony Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Kochuparambu, 
Patirappally P O, 

Poomkavu, 
Pathirappally P O, 

688521, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

295 20/01/2026 NAVEEN V P KARUNAN V P (FTHR) SUBHA NIVAS, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

CHENGANNUR, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

296 20/01/2026 ABHAY P LAL SUKULAL P M (FTHR) PATHANPARAMBIL, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

297 20/01/2026 ANU P M SUDHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

VAZHAVELIL, ZILLA 
COURT WARD, 
MULLAKKAL, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

298 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA J ABDUL RAHMAN 
KUNJU (HSBN)

AFLAH MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

299 20/01/2026 Shan.K.Ebrahim Zeenath (MTHR) 3/1171, Kaichoondi, 
Aryad South, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalapuzha

  

300 20/01/2026 Anood Fathima A Sajitha mol (MTHR) 37/1, Valiyamaram 
Irshadupally, Alapuzha 

west, Head post 
alappuzha, 688001, 

Ambalappuzha

  

301 20/01/2026 Vushnu Subhash Subhash (FTHR) kalambool, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

302 20/01/2026 Parvathy P Mohan Mohanan (FTHR) Pulickal Veedu, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, 688522, 

Mararikkulam

  

303 20/01/2026 NASEEMA SULAIMAN (HSBN) KARICHAPARAMBIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

304 20/01/2026 ANJANA SURAJ SURAJ KUMAR V S 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVELIL, ZILLA 
COURT WARD, 
MULLAKKAL, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

305 20/01/2026 ALFIYA S HARIS M (FTHR) VELIYIL CHIRA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

306 20/01/2026 Bhavya Mirash K B Bhesh Kumar A P 
(FTHR)

20/381, Kizhakkeveli, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookunnu P O, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

307 20/01/2026 Sona George George P T (FTHR) Panackal Purackal, 
Mangalam Ward, 

Alappuzha, 
Kanjiramchira, 688007, 

Alappuzha

  

308 20/01/2026 Arathy M Maniyan (FTHR) Kannaadichuvattil, 
Karalakam Ward, 

Alappuzha/Aryad South, 
Thathampally P O, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

309 20/01/2026 SHINSAD SAKEER SAKKEER (FTHR) 48/783 , SULEKHA 
MANZIL, 

SANATHANAM 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

ALAPPUZHA

  

310 20/01/2026 DEVISANKAR V VINODKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

266   VELIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MARARIKULAM, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH, 
MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, 688523, 

CHERTHALA

  

311 20/01/2026 ANSHAD N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KARUKAYIL, 
KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

312 20/01/2026 SAYANA S SANDHYAVU KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THURUTHEL, 
THUMPOLY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

313 20/01/2026 NEETHU S NAIR SOMANATHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

THAILAMTHARAVELI, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

314 20/01/2026 NITIN DEVASIA BINDU JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

PONVELIL VEEDU, 
CHAITHANYA 

NAGAR NUMBER 50, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

315 20/01/2026 GAURY B RESHMI BIJU (MTHR) KODIVEEDU, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

316 20/01/2026 IRSHAD N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KARUKAYIL, 
KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

317 20/01/2026 Suryalakshmi N S Surendran (FTHR) Naduvezhathuveli, 
Pollethai, Kalavoor, 
Pollethai, 688567, 

Mararikkulam

  

318 20/01/2026 SOURAV R RATHEESH D V 
(FTHR)

THEVARUPARAMBU, 
NORTH ARYAD 

NETHAJI, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

319 20/01/2026 Greeshma S Sumithran (FTHR) Nikarthil, Aradhana, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

320 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AL 
AMEEN N

NAVAS A (FTHR) BISMI MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

321 20/01/2026 SAFA SHAMEEM S SHAMEEM (FTHR) 03/434, 
THATTASSERIYIL 

HOUSE, 
POONTHOPPU 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

322 20/01/2026 SIDHI S KUMAR ARUN 
MURALIDHARAN 

(HSBN)

399-A, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

WARD 08, 
KANICHUKULANGARA 
Ed, MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, S N PURAM, 
688582, CHERTHALA

  

323 20/01/2026 Anamika Suresh Suresh P (FTHR) Chakkandhara 
Thekkethil, Karalakam 

Ward, Alappuzha/Aryad 
South, Thathampally P 

O, 688013, 
Ambalappuzha

  

324 20/01/2026 SHEEJA IRSHAD (HSBN) MAVOLI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KANNAMPALLIBHAGAM, 
KEERIKKAD, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLI

  

325 20/01/2026 RASEENA N SAJEER M S (HSBN) MUKKACHIRA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

326 20/01/2026 Sunil B Reena Sunil (WIFE) Arackal, Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

327 20/01/2026 JOYAL JOHNY JOHNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

METHARU 
THADIKKAL, 

KALATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

AVALOOKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

328 20/01/2026 SEBASTIAN THOMAS (FTHR) 571 MADATHIL 
PARAMBU, 

POONTHOPPU 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

329 20/01/2026 Rahul P G Kunjumon (FTHR) Puthanchira, N T Ward, 
Aryad South, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

330 20/01/2026 Malavika s Santhoshkumar K 
(FTHR)

Aparna, 
Kidangamparambu, 

Alappuzha, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

Alappuzha

  

331 20/01/2026 Faizal A Asharaf (FTHR) Vayalil Parampil Puthen 
veed, Perungala, 
Kayamkulam, 

Perungala, 690559, 
Karthikappally

  

332 20/01/2026 Nandoop P Rupesh Rupesh (FTHR) Nandanam, Thiruvilakk, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

333 20/01/2026 Vimalnath V Viswanathan (FTHR) Elanjiparambu, 
Punnamada, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

334 20/01/2026 Revathy Nadesan Sanu (HSBN) Veliyil, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

335 20/01/2026 THASNIYA SIYAD SIYAD (FTHR) CHAKKALAVELY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

336 20/01/2026 Shylamma K Sajeevan V (HSBN) Puthenpurackal, 
Arattuvazhi ward, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha 
North, 688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

337 20/01/2026 SAJIMOL P O MANOJ (HSBN) MANTHANCHIRAYIL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD P O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

338 20/01/2026 SEBASTIAN V J V J JOSEPH (FTHR) VADAKKEKALAM, 
JILLA COURT WARD 

KORTHASSERY, 
MULLAKKAL, 

THATHAMPALLY P 
O, 688013, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

339 20/01/2026 Kumari Baburaj (HSBN) Thayiparambil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

340 20/01/2026 Nikhil Raj R Ushadevi (FTHR) Murikkupuarakkal, 
Karalakam Ward, 

Alappuzha/Aryad South, 
Thathampally P O, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

341 20/01/2026 ALEENA C U UTHAMAN (FTHR) CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
KORTHUSSERI, 

KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 688522, 

MARARIKKULAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

342 20/01/2026 SUJATHA SHAJI G (HSBN) 48/408, POTHANADU 
KANDATHIL, 
CHATTANAD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

343 20/01/2026 Jayasurya S Girija (MTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

344 20/01/2026 ATHUL MACKSON MAXSON (FTHR) POONTHRASSERIL, 
MANGALAM, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

KANJIRAMCHIRA, 
688007, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

345 20/01/2026 Deepa C K Pramod (HSBN) kothavattathu, 
puthanchanda, 

thuravoor, thuravoor, 
688532, cherthala

  

346 20/01/2026 Akshay K R Yasoda J (MTHR) 232, Pathirappally, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
Pathirapally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

347 20/01/2026 Reena Sunil Sunil B (HSBN) Arackal, Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

348 20/01/2026 Anju A Ponnappan (FTHR) Puthuchira, Aradhana, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

349 20/01/2026 JITHIN K J JAYAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAITHATHIL 
THEKKECHIRA, 
SOUTHARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

350 20/01/2026 Aji T K Vinod (HSBN) Thaiparambil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

351 20/01/2026 Ashkar Shafi khayarunisa (MTHR) 654/d, Eravukad, 
Alappuzha west, 

Thiruvampady, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

352 20/01/2026 LIJO JOSEPH JOSEPH K J (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

353 20/01/2026 ASHBIN MACKSON MAXSON CLEMENT 
(FTHR)

POONTHARASSERIL, 
MANGALAM, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

KANJIRAMCHIRA, 
688007, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

354 20/01/2026 laya reynold reynold (FTHR) 409, aspinwall, 
komalapuram, 

avlookunnu, 688006, 
ambalappuzha

  

355 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIR S 

SHAJI A K (FTHR) THAZCHAYIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

356 20/01/2026 Varun Raj P B Baburaj (FTHR) Palachuvadu, N T Ward, 
Aryad South, 

Avalookunnu, 688006, 
Ambalppuzha

  

357 20/01/2026 SAJNA K KABEER (FTHR) THADIKKAL, 
KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, ALAPPUZHA

  

358 20/01/2026 Arnavkrishna V Vinod (FTHR) Veliyil, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

359 20/01/2026 Peter P V Varghese (FTHR) Pallickathayil, 
Mangalam Ward, 

Alappuzha, 
Kanjiramchira, 688007, 

Alappuzha

  

360 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK P LAL SUKULAL P M (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBU, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

361 20/01/2026 Joseph K Varghese Betty Joseph (WIFE) Kalavara House, 
Thathampally, Aryad 
South, Thathampally, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

362 20/01/2026 Rehana Thankachan Sreekumar V (HSBN) Chittuvelikkakam, South 
Aryad, Alappuzha, 

Avalukkunnu, 688006, 
Alappuzha

  

363 20/01/2026 Bindu Vinod (HSBN) Veliyil, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688221, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

364 20/01/2026 JYOTHILAL K J JAYAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAITHATHIL 
THEKKE CHIRA, 
SOUTHARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

365 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI A PREETHI K (MTHR) 150 NIKARTHIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALUKKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

366 20/01/2026 Muhammed Firdouz Shaji (FTHR) Kambikkakam, Alissery 
Ward, Alappuzha, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

367 20/01/2026 Betty Joseph Joseph K Varghese 
(HSBN)

Kalavara House, 
Thathampally, Aryad 
South, Thathampally, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

368 20/01/2026 ARYANANDA P S Sudheer P S (FTHR) Pulickalparamb, South 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

369 20/01/2026 Anna Vinitha Joseph Joseph K Varghese 
(FTHR)

Kalavara House, 
Thathampally, Aryad 
South, Thathampally, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

370 20/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN J BHAMA (OTHR) 799 KALAYKAL 
HOUSE, 

ARATTUVAZHI, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA NORTH 
P O, 688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

371 20/01/2026 HAJARA Z Zakeer Hussain (FTHR) Ismail Mahal, Eruva, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

372 20/01/2026 Rajamma K M Menakshi (MTHR) Vadakethiyil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalapuzha

  

373 20/01/2026 Pooja P Pradeep Pooja P 
Pradeep

Bhargavi M B Bhargavi 
M B (OTHR)

Shaila Nivas,Kalavoor P 
O, Valavanad, 

Mannanchery, Kalavoor, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

374 20/01/2026 Thomas Joseph Shaji Joseph (WIFE) Thyparambil, 
Thathampally, Aryad 
South, Thathampally, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

375 20/01/2026 NANDAGOPAL V SANDHYA R 
VENUGOPAL (MTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBU, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

376 20/01/2026 Menakshi Radhamma (OTHR) Vadkjethayil, 
Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

377 20/01/2026 Ashin R Rajendran (FTHR) Vaikkathukaranchira, N 
T Ward, Aryad South, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Aryad South

  

378 20/01/2026 Arya Anil Reshma (MTHR) Pulichuvattil, South 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
Avalukunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

379 20/01/2026 Aleena M Manoharan V N (FTHR) 476, Velikkakathu, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

380 20/01/2026 MUNEERA K P KABEER P M (FTHR) PARAYACAD, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

381 20/01/2026 SANDRA SAJAN SAJAN T M (FTHR) THAZHCHAYIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

382 20/01/2026 Aravind Balaji Balaji Venkatesh 
(FTHR)

14/186A Anugraha, 
North Aryad, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

383 20/01/2026 Parvathy S Prasad Prasad Rajappan (FTHR) Kaithavalappil, South 
Aryad, Alappuzha, 

Avalukkunnu, 688006, 
Alappuzha

  

384 20/01/2026 ADITHYA C 
PRAKASH 

PRAKASAN C D 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
THUMPOLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

385 20/01/2026 DIVYA S GOPU T G  (HSBN) THOPPUVELI, 
JANATHAMARKET, 

KALAVOOR, 
POLLETHAI, 688522, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

386 20/01/2026 PARVATHY P MADHUKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
PARAVACKAL, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

387 20/01/2026 Reshmaraj Anil (HSBN) Pulichuvattil, South 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
Avalukunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

388 20/01/2026 VISHNU SAJAN SAJAN T M (FTHR) THAZHCHAYIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

389 20/01/2026 DEVIKA R RAJEEV K R (FTHR) RAJEEVAM, NORTH 
ARYAD P O, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

390 20/01/2026 PARVATHY P MADHUKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
PARAVACKAL, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

391 20/01/2026 pathrose johnson LILLYKUTTY (MTHR) 379VELIYIL VEEDU, 
ARATTUVAZHY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

392 20/01/2026 Gopika Prasad B Indrajith Ajayakumar 
(HSBN)

Sreevishakam, 
Paliakkara, Thiruvalla, 
Avalukkunnu, 688006, 

Alappuzha

  

393 20/01/2026 Abhijith A Liseetha P L (MTHR) 673, Manaparambu 
Road, Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

394 20/01/2026 VIJESH VIJAYANATH VIJAYANATH K.M. 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690503, MAVELIKARA

  

395 20/01/2026 Aswathy Bhagyaraj (HSBN) Aswathy Bhavanam, 
Vaisyambhagam, 

Nedumudi, 
Vaisyambhagam, 

688005, Ambalappuzha

  

396 20/01/2026 ANAKHASHAJI Shaji (FTHR) Thekkumthalaveli, 
Kunninakam, 

Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 688538, 

Alappuzha

  

397 20/01/2026 AMINA JAMEEL ASHIQUE SUBAIR 
(HSBN)

LAILA MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

398 20/01/2026 SUDHIN RAJ SELVARAJ T (FTHR) 191 pallipurayidam, 
ARATTUVAZHI, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

399 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NUAIM NOORUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KOVOOR HOUSE, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

MANNANCHERY P O, 
688538, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

400 20/01/2026 Faisal.J Jamaludheen (FTHR) Darul Huda, South 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 

Avalookkunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuza

  

401 20/01/2026 Varsha S Sudheesh R (FTHR) Veliyil, Chetticadu, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

402 20/01/2026 Anwar Shafi khayarunisa (MTHR) 654/d, Eravukad Ward, 
Alapuzha West, 

Thiruvampady, 688002, 
Ambalappuzha

  

403 20/01/2026 Aswathy Ashokan Ashokan (FTHR) Kandathil, 
Kanjiramchira, Aryad 

South, Alappuzha, 
688007, Ambalappuzha 

Taluk

  

404 20/01/2026 Sheri P S Sreekumar K (HSBN) Vadakke Parampil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

405 20/01/2026 AKSHAYASHAJI Shaji (FTHR) Thekkumthalaveli, 
Kunninakam, 

Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 688538, 

Alappuzha

  

406 20/01/2026 Ouseph Abraham Sushalatha (WIFE) Kaniyamveli Colony, 
South Aryad, 

Komalapuram,, 
Avalukunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

407 20/01/2026 Muneer M Moidheen M (FTHR) Surya House, Canal 
Ward, Aryad South, 
Alappuzha, 688007, 
Ambalappuzha Taluk

  

408 20/01/2026 Ancy Maria V I Issac (FTHR) Veliyil Veed, 
Chettikadu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

409 20/01/2026 Thushara E G Sudheesh R (HSBN) Veliyil, Chetticadu, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  

410 20/01/2026 Avani R Kumar Rejikumar (FTHR) Kattunkal, South Aryad, 
Komalapuram, 

Avalukunnu, 688006, 
Ambalappuzha

  

411 20/01/2026 Asif Asharaf Asharaf (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal, panoor, 
thrikkunnappuzha, 
pallana, 690515, 

karthikappally

  

412 20/01/2026 AKASH SUDHESH SUDHESH P S (FTHR) PULICKALCHIRA, 
KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

413 20/01/2026 SACHIN S Santhosh (FTHR) Kuruppamveedu, 
Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Alappuzha

  

414 20/01/2026 ATHUL SEBASTIAN Sebastian (FTHR) Arassarkadavil, Kattoor, 
Kalavoor, Kattoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

415 20/01/2026 NANDU KRISHNAN 
M P 

INDU PREMADHARA 
PRAKASH (FTHR)

INDEVARAM, Kattoor 
p o, Kalavoor, Kattoor, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

416 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK S PRABHU SAKTHIDAS K (FTHR) 306, east of sv temple sv 
ward, kayamkulam, 

kayamkulam, 690502, 
karthikappally

  

417 20/01/2026 NIDHIN BABU BABU K (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

418 20/01/2026 ADARSH UDAYAN UDAYAPPAN D 
(FTHR)

PULICKAL 
PARAMBU, SOUTH 

ARYAD, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, Ambalappuzha

  

419 20/01/2026 Ambily B Santhosh (HSBN) Veliyil, Mannancherry, 
Mannancherry, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

420 20/01/2026 SAKEENA ABDULSALAM 
(HSBN)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

421 20/01/2026 ROBIN MATHEW JINI THOMAS (WIFE) PUTHENPARAMPIL, 
AMICHAKARI, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

688505, KUTTANAD

  

422 20/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB SAINABA (MTHR) MUHSINA MANZIL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

423 20/01/2026 Bibin C J P S James (FTHR) Pulickal, Our Junction, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally P O, 
688521, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

424 20/01/2026 GOVIND S Sunil (FTHR) Panikkaveedu, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  

425 20/01/2026 Anusree Manoj Anusree 
Manoj

Syamala Syamala 
(OTHR)

Punnackal, Kalavoor, 
Komalapuram, 

Mannancherry, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

426 20/01/2026 GOWRI MOL Sunil (FTHR) Panikkaveedu, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, 688522, 

Ambalappuzha

  

427 20/01/2026 MIDHUN BONEY BONEY K J (FTHR) 137 A, Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirapally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

428 20/01/2026 Nessa Annie Magnus Magnus Clifton V S 
(FTHR)

Valiyaparambil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

429 20/01/2026 Dileena D Dileep Kumar (FTHR) VELLOPPADI, 
Karalakam Ward, 

Alappuzha/South Aryad, 
Thathampally P O, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

430 20/01/2026 RAFEEK ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

431 20/01/2026 Niranjana A Reshmi T M (MTHR) Thekkeveliyil, 
Pattukalam, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally P O, 

688521, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

432 20/01/2026 Aswin V Sanu Sanu (FTHR) Veliyil, Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

433 20/01/2026 Moris V V Varghese V V (FTHR) Vallantharayil, 
Poomkavu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

434 20/01/2026 SIFA FATHIMA 
SUBAIR

AHAMEDSHA H 
(HSBN)

HIKAM, 
SANATHANAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD P 

O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

435 20/01/2026 Alfiya C S Alfiya C S Jamal Jamal (OTHR) Chiyan Veli 
Mannanchery, Kalavoor 

Mannanchery, 
Mannanchery, 

Mannanchery, 688538, 
Ambalapuzha

  

436 20/01/2026 EMMANUEL K S SHYNAMMA (MTHR) 402, POOMKAVU, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

437 20/01/2026 ANJALI RAJU Raju N (FTHR) Manchirackal, 
Mangalam Ward, 

Alappuzha, 
Kanjiramchira, 688007, 

Alappuzha

  

438 20/01/2026 Malavika Manoj Manoj S (FTHR) Vysyamparampil, 
Pattukalam, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

439 20/01/2026 Alex John John (FTHR) Puthanpurackal, 
Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirappally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

440 20/01/2026 Manoj S Sasidharan (FTHR) Vysyamparampil, 
Pattukalam, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalappuzha

  

441 20/01/2026 JAYARAJ GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) 794, Omanappuzha, 
Pathirappally, 

Pathirapally, 688521, 
Ambalappuzha

  

442 20/01/2026 Soumya P R Rajesh R (HSBN) Chirayil House, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


